









TEENAGE MUTANT NINSA TURETLES COLOR CLASSICS

STORY AND ART BY:

KEVIN EASTMAN, PETER LAIRD AND JIM LAWSON

COVER ART

A.C. FARLEY

COLORS:

ADAM GUZOWSKI

EDITOR-

TOM WALTZ

nickelodeon

Special thanks to Joan Hilty, Linda Lee & Kat VanDam for their invaluable assistance.



Ted Adams, CEO & Publisher
Greg Goldstein, President & COO
Robbie Robbins, EVP/Sr. Graphic Artist
Chris Ryall, Chief Creative Officer/Editor-in-Chief
Matthew Ruzicka, CPA, Chief Financial Officer
Alan Payne, VP of Sales
Dirk Wood, VP of Marketing
Lorelie Bunjes, VP of Digital Services
Jeff Webber, VP of Digital Publishing & Busness Development

Facebook: facebook.com/idwpublishing
Twitter: @idwpublishing
YouTube: youtube.com/idwpublishing

Yourube: youtube.com/idwpublishing Instagram: instagram.com/idwpublishing deviantART: idwpublishing.deviantart.com



deviantARI: idwpublishing.deviantart.com
Pinterest: pinterest.com/idwpublishing/idw-staff-faves

TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES COLOR CLASSICS VOL. 03 *1. JANUARY 2015. FIRST PRINTING. © 2015 Viacom International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Nickelodeon, TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES, and all related titles, logos and characters are trademarks of Viacom International Inc. © 2015 Viacom Overseas Holdings C.V. All Rights Reserved. Nickelodeon, TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES, and all related titles, logos and characters are trademarks of Viacom Overseas Holdings C.V. Based on characters created by Peter Laird and Kevin Eastman. © 2015 Idea and Design Works, LLC. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Diverseas Holdings C.V. Based on characters created by Peter Laird and Kevin Eastman. © 2015 Idea and Design Works, LLC. IDW Publishing, a division of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in the Contents of this publication may be reprinted without the permission of Idea and Design Works, LLC. Printed in Korea.

IDW Publishing does not read or accept unsolicited submissions of ideas, stories, or artwork.























